
 

Saturday 8 October 10:00 – 16:00



 



 



 



  

 

 

 

Sixth Form Open Evening 
 Monday 3rd October 6.00 pm 
Year 11 students from the whole community are welcome to attend 

 

  



 

Showcase Event 
Saturday 8th October, 9.00 am – 11.00 am 

UTC Derby Pride Park 

 
 



        Open Evenings 2022 

October 5.00 – 7.00 pm 

High Pavement Sixth Form Tuesday 4 October 
City Hub Wednesday 5 October 
Adams Thursday 6 October 
Basford Tuesday 11 October 
London Road Wednesday 12 October 
Highfields Thursday 13 October 
 

November 5.00 – 7.00 pm 

High Pavement Sixth Form Tuesday 8 November 
City Hub Wednesday 9 November 
Adams Thursday 10 November 
Basford Tuesday 15 November 
London Road Wednesday 16 November 
Highfields Thursday 17 November 
 


